PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOSO00000ENLY90AH

Customer Name Azeem Liyagat Shaikh

B3 A-201 Kumar Palmspring Towers NIBM Undri Road PUNE

Address Pune+PUNE+MAHARASHTRA+411060

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

7507464072
Personal Loan
Maharashtra 411060
Yes

Local

Azeem shaikh

Self

Near star bazar

Easy

Yes

7507464072

37
Graduate
PAN Card

Married

Yes

Salaried - Private



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status

Remarks

Rented

22000
100000

Not Seen

Middle Class

Pakka

800

, Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Washing
Machine, Computer/Laptop, Microwave Oven, Smartphone, Water
Purifier, Furniture, Ceiling Fan/Table Fan

Good - Clean and adequately furnished

Good - Properly maintained
Yes

kumar

Positive

patel

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified



43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52

53

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

No
Residential
18.4619908
73.9070132
36984
2025-07-11
16:08:24

VISIT CONDUCTED AT B3 A-201 KUMAR PALMSPRING
TOWERS NIBM UNDRI ROAD PUNE
PUNE+PUNE+MAHARASHTRA+411060 ON 11-07-2025

lo Comment 16:08:24., AND THE APPLICANT, AZEEM LIYAQAT SHAIKH
MET. THE GIVEN AREA IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. TPC
KUMAR RIGHT BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE
THERE.
Date of Allocation 2025-07-10
Time of Allocation 10:14:16

residence_photo_with_name_plate

AY Kumar Palmspring Towers Undri Moham
-07-2025 04:03:51 pm

18.4619912,73.9070136
PPihcode : 411060




54

55

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

A7 Kumar Palmspring Towers Undri Moham
11-07-2025 04:04:26 pm

18.4619896,73.9070119
Pincode’: 411060

-8y ey
blicode 311060 °



56 residence_photo_with_inside_household

A7 Kumar Palmsbring Towers Undri Moham
11-07-2025 04:05:11 pm

18.4619914,73.9070134
Pincode : 411060

57 residence_photo_outside

11-07-2025 04:06:33 pm

18.4619893,73.9070127
Pincode : 411060




58

59

A W NP

Photo with Agent

ML |
NBI} 2P536T m; Towers Uncf

R AL

Photo of ID Proof

A7 Kumar Palmspring Towers Undri'Moham
11-07-2025 04:06:52 pm

18.4619895,73.9070098
Pincode : 411060

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report



