

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000ENLy90AH
2	Customer Name	Azeem Liyaqat Shaikh
3	Address	B3 A-201 Kumar Palmspring Towers NIBM Undri Road PUNE Pune+PUNE+MAHARASHTRA+411060
4	Contact Number	7507464072
5	Product	Personal Loan
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 411060
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Azeem shaikh
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Near star bazar
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	7507464072
15	Applicant Age	37
16	Educational Details	Graduate
17	ID Proof Type	PAN Card
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	Yes
20	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
21	Family Member Count	4

22	Earning Family Members	1
23	Ownership of Residence	Rented
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	22000
25	Monthly Income	100000
26	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
27	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
28	Years At Current Residence	1
29	Residence Construction	Pakka
30	Area (in sqft.)	800
31	Asset Seen Residence	, Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop, Microwave Oven, Smartphone, Water Purifier, Furniture, Ceiling Fan/Table Fan
32	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
33	Comment On Exterior	Good - Properly maintained
34	Stay Confirmation	Yes
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	kumar
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
37	Neighbour Check Staying 1	2
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	patel
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
40	Neighbour Check Staying 2	2
41	CPV Status	Positive
42	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified

43	Negative Area Tag	No
44	Verification Type	Residential
45	Latitude	18.4619908
46	Longitude	73.9070132
47	Case Id	36984
48	Date Of Report	2025-07-11
49	Time Of Report	16:08:24
50	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT B3 A-201 KUMAR PALMSPRING TOWERS NIBM UNDRI ROAD PUNE PUNE+PUNE+MAHARASHTRA+411060 ON 11-07-2025 16:08:24., AND THE APPLICANT, AZEEM LIYAQAT SHAIKH MET. THE GIVEN AREA IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. TPC KUMAR RIGHT BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE THERE.

51	Date of Allocation	2025-07-10
52	Time of Allocation	10:14:16

53	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> <p>A7 Kumar Palmspring Towers Undri Moham 11-07-2025 04:03:51 pm 18.4619912,73.9070136 Pincode : 411060</p> </div>
----	---------------------------------	---

54 residence_photo_with_applicant



55 residence_photo_with_agent



56 residence_photo_with_inside_household



57 residence_photo_outside



58 Photo with Agent



59 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	11-07-2025 16:08:24
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

